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40% OFF





 
              STMicroelectronics ST232ECDR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  STMicroelectronics
                

 Package
 SOIC-16

 Description
 
                230Kbps transceiver 2/2 SOIC-16  RS232 ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 1.0730
                       
                        $1.7882
                      	$ 1.07
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.9413
                       
                        $1.5687
                      	$ 9.41
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.8592
                       
                        $1.4319
                      	$ 25.78
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.7752
                       
                        $1.2919
                      	$ 77.52
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.7370
                       
                        $1.2282
                      	$ 368.50
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.7198
                       
                        $1.1996
                      	$ 719.80



 
              In Stock: 1220
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  